Olympus Cell and Tissue Culture Dishes
Olympus Cell and Tissue Culture Dishes are offered in five
different sizes and are available tissue culture treated or non-
treated. Dishes are supplied with vented
lids, are sterilized by gamma irradiation and are certified
RNase, DNase and Pyrogen Free.
Å Striation free, completely flat bases for even and consistent
cell growth

31-416 2000ml Erlenmeyer Flask Clamp 114 EUR
Racks for Tubes and Bottles
31-405 Rack, 12 x 50ml & 21 x 15ml Tubes 190 EUR
31-418 Rack, 32 x 15ml Tubes 215 EUR
31-419 Rack, 15 x 50ml Tubes 215 EUR
31-417 Rack, 4 x 500 / 600ml Conical Bottles 215 EUR
Plate Clamps
31-415 Microplate Clamp 124 EUR
MAGic Clamp Magnetic Platforms
Cat # Description List Price Your Price
31-401 MAGic Clamp Platform for Incu-Shaker Mini 276 EUR
31-413 MAGic Clamp Platform for Incu-Shaker 10L 370 EUR
Model Volume
Cat # *Your Price  With Trade -In
P2 0.2 - 2ɛl 37-100P2 320 EUR 37-100P2T 247 EUR
P10 1 - 10ɛl 37-100P10 320 EUR 37-100P10T 247 EUR
P20 2 - 20ɛl 37-100P20 290 EUR 37-100P20T 215 EUR
P100 20 - 100ɛl 37-100P100 290 EUR 37-100P100T 215 EUR
P200 50 - 200ɛl 37-100P200 290 EUR 37-100P200T 215 EUR
P1000 200 - 1000ɛl 37-100P1K 290 EUR 37-100P1KT 215 EUR
P5000 1000 - 5000ɛl 37-100P5K 320 EUR 37-100P5KT 247 EUR
P10ml 1 - 10ml 37-100P10K 320 EUR 37-100P10KT 247 EUR
BioPetteÊ Plus Single Channel
Multi -Channel
Cat # Description     Special Price
33-401P10 BioPette Plus, 8-Channel 1 ï 10ɛl 518 EUR
33-401P50 BioPette Plus, 8-Channel 5 ï 50ɛl 518 EUR
33-401P200 BioPette Plus, 8-Channel 20 ï 200ɛl 518 EUR
33-401P300 BioPette Plus, 8-Channel 50 ï 300ɛl 518 EUR
33-402P10 BioPette Plus, 12-Channel 1 ï 10ɛl 619 EUR
33-402P50 BioPette Plus, 12-Channel 5 ï 50ɛl 619 EUR
33-402P200 BioPette Plus, 12-Channel 20 ï 200ɛl 619 EUR
33-402P300 BioPette Plus, 12-Channel 50 ï 300ɛl 619 EUR
Single Channel
Cat # Description   Special Price
33-400P2 BioPette Plus, 0.1 ï 2ɛl 227 EUR
33-400P10 BioPette Plus, 0.5 ï 10ɛl 227 EUR
33-400P20 BioPette Plus, 2 ï 20ɛl 227 EUR
33-400P100 BioPette Plus, 10 ï 100ɛl 227 EUR
33-400P200 BioPette Plus, 20 ï 200ɛl 227 EUR
33-400P1K BioPette Plus, 100 ï 1,000ɛl 227 EUR
33-400P5K BioPette Plus, 1000 ï 5,000ɛl 227 EUR
33-400P10K BioPette Plus, 1000 ï 10,000ɛl 227 EUR
Olympus Pipet Tips
All Olympus Tips are precision manufactured to the industryôs most rigorous quality control
standards. All tips are made from virgin polypropylene and contain no recycled, reprocessed,
or altered plastics that might introduce contamination or defects. Every lot of each product